Mackay Saturday 22 February, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TFH MACKAY QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000

02  Struttaround(Adrian Coome) Chris Whiteley
03 War Bugle(Kevin Hansen) Girish Goomany
04 Ninety Nine Red(John Poots) Adam Sewell
05 Colour Perfect(Fred Smith) Scott
Sheargold

06 Emilee's Empire(Lyle Wright) Ms Tasha
Chambers

07  Sharindi(Adrian Coome) Wanderson
D'Avila

LET'S JUMP MACKAY Maiden Handicap

1300 metres $15000
01 High I Cue(Adrian Coome) Chris Whiteley
02 Galiazzo(Mick A Bannon) Scott
Sheargold
03 Get In The Groove(Mick A Adam Sewell

Bannon)

04 Street Rogue(John Manzelmann) Wanderson
D'Avila
05 Scaramouche(John Manzelmann) Martin Haley
06 Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
07 Great Looker(Joao Campeao) Miss Emma Bell
08 Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw) Ms Natalea
Summers
09 Miz Macey(Michael Jokic) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

10  Shaka Diamond(Olivia Cairns) Girish Goomany

FLEET CREW 4WD SPECIALIST OPEN Handicap
1100 metres $15000

01  Mr Attitude(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler

02  Scherzoso(Trinity Bannon) Ms Trinity
Bannon

03 Palladian(Joao Campeao) Miss Emma Bell
04 Cyclone Fugitive(Lyle Wright) Adam Sewell
05 Sir Van Dyke (GB)(Ian D Shaw) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

06 Bush Beat Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

Girish Goomany

02:32PM

3

1
5
7

03:08PM

10

03:48PM

58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0

56.0

55.5

59.0
57.0

56.5

56.0

55.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

64.0
62.0

56.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

07

Lucky Bee(John Manzelmann)

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

2

54.0

4 HARVEY NORMAN ELECTRICAL CANNONVALE QTIS JEWEL
QUALIFIER Three-Years-O
1100 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03

04
05
06
08

09

10

5 TRIPLE M BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1300 metres

01

03
04
05

06
07

08

09

10
11

The Stockbroker(Clinton Taylor)
Malvagio(Raymond West)

No Such Luck(Tony Comerford)

Lepreezy(Angela Stephens)
MARRON CHEVAL(Neil Vagg)
Vamparina(John Manzelmann)
She's Maganda(Wayne Winters)

Djebel Ready(Ricky Vale)

Goldie's Archer(Wayne Winters)

Stellar Knight(Olivia Cairns)

Fun Tickets(Ricky Vale)
Don't We Love It(Tracy Simmons)

You Know the One(Wayne
Pomfrett)

L'amour Malade(Jared Wehlow)

Stone Warrior (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

San Raymond(David Micallef)

Grand de Lago(Wayne Pomfrett)

Resinite(John Manzelmann)
Attique(Adrian Coome)

$15000

Luke Dillon
Scott
Sheargold

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Girish Goomany

Adam Sewell

Miss Emma Bell

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Martin Haley

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ashley Butler
Martin Haley

Scott
Sheargold

Luke Dillon

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Wanderson
D'Avila
Adam Sewell

Chris Whiteley

04:28PM

1
9

AN W BN

10

05:06PM

8

11
5
10

9

57.0
57.0

57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

61.5

61.0
60.0
60.0

58.5
58.5

58.0

56.0

54.5
54.0

6 FIESTA RENTALS MACKAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01

Ta Chanson(Trinity Bannon)

$15000

Ms Trinity
Bannon

05:43PM

10

59.0

02

03

06

07

08
09
10

12
14

15

WIRRAWAY (David Micallef)
Battle(Leslie Gordy)
Osmond(Bonnie Thomson)

Sound Investment(John
Manzelmann)

Deejaybeat(Olivia Cairns)

Marzena(John Manzelmann)
Rockethead(John Manzelmann)
Tokarev(Darryl Johnston)

Favor of God(John Manzelmann)
(EM)Chandon Kisses(Olivia
Cairns)

(EM)Way Too Sassy(David
Micallef)

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Bonnie
Thomson
Luke Dillon

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Adam Sewell
Chris Whiteley

Ms Natalea
Summers

Martin Haley
Girish Goomany

Miss Emma Bell

3

11

13

59.0

58.0

57.5

57.0

56.0

55.5
55.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




