## Mackay Saturday 22 February, 2020



3 59.0

5 58.0

11 57.5

13 57.0

4 56.0

8 55.5

2 55.5

1 54.0

7 54.0

9 54.0 54.0

6

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

			5.10			зесере по георог	,		····Start	, 00		
	MACKAY QTIS Two-Years-Old 0 metres QTIS: \$27000, Non			:32PM	07	Lucky Bee(John Manzelmann)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	2	54.0	02	WIRRAWAY(David Micallef)	Ms Tasha Chambers
02	Struttaround(Adrian Coome)	Chris Whiteley	3	58.0	4 наг	RVEY NORMAN ELECTRICAL CAI	NNONVALE OTIS	1FW	FI	03	Battle(Leslie Gordy)	Wanderson
03	War Bugle(Kevin Hansen)	gle(Kevin Hansen) Girish Goomany			QUALIFIER Three-Years-O				0.4	Compand(Pannia Thamaan)	D'Avila	
04	Ninety Nine Red(John Poots)	Adam Sewell	5	57.5	110	0 metres QTIS: \$31000 , Non QTIS: \$12000		04:	04:28PM	04	Osmond(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Bonnie Thomson
05	Colour Perfect(Fred Smith)	Scott	7	56.0	01	The Stockbroker(Clinton Taylor)	Luke Dillon	1	57.0	06	Sound Investment(John	Luke Dillon
		Sheargold			02	Malvagio(Raymond West)	Scott	9	57.0		Manzelmann)	
06	Emilee's Empire(Lyle Wright)	Ms Tasha Chambers		56.0	03	No Such Luck(Tony Comerford)	Sheargold Ms Chelsea	8	57.0	07	Deejaybeat(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Chelsea Jokic
07	Sharindi(Adrian Coome)	Wanderson	6	55.5			Jokic			08	Marzena(John Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell
		D'Avila			04	Lepreezy(Angela Stephens)	Girish Goomany		55.0	09	Rockethead(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley
2 LET	2 LET'S JUMP MACKAY Maiden Handicap				05	MARRON CHEVAL(Neil Vagg)	Adam Sewell		55.0	10	Tokarev(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea
130	1300 metres \$15000				06	Vamparina(John Manzelmann)	Miss Emma Bell		55.0			Summers
01	High I Cue(Adrian Coome)	Chris Whiteley	8	59.0	80	She's Maganda(Wayne Winters)	Wanderson	6	55.0	12	Favor of God(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley
02	Galiazzo(Mick A Bannon)	Scott	3	57.0	09	Djebel Ready(Ricky Vale)	D'Avila Ms Tasha	_	55.0	14	(EM)Chandon Kisses(Olivia	Girish Goomany
		Sheargold			09	Djebel Ready(Ricky Vale)	Ms rasna Chambers	5	55.0	4.5	Cairns)	M:
03	Get In The Groove(Mick A Bannon)	Adam Sewell	9	56.5	10	Goldie's Archer(Wayne Winters)	Martin Haley	10	55.0	15	(EM)Way Too Sassy(David Micallef)	Miss Emma Bell
04	,			56.0	5 TRI	PLE M BENCHMARK 65 Handica	ıp					
		D'Avila							:06PM			
05	Scaramouche(John Manzelmann)	Martin Haley		55.5	01	Stellar Knight(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Chelsea	8	61.5			
06	Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	2	54.0			Jokic					
07	Great Looker(Joao Campeao)	Miss Emma Bell	6	54.0	03	Fun Tickets(Ricky Vale)	Ashley Butler	11	61.0			
08	Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)	Ms Natalea		54.0	04	Don't We Love It(Tracy Simmons)	Martin Haley	5	60.0			
00	mighty meerkat(lan 5 shaw)	Summers	,	31.0	05	You Know the One(Wayne	Scott	10	60.0			
09	Miz Macey(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea	4	54.0	0.0	Pomfrett)	Sheargold		F0 F			
	,	Jokic			06	L'amour Malade(Jared Wehlow)	Luke Dillon		58.5			
10	Shaka Diamond(Olivia Cairns)	Girish Goomany	5	54.0	07	Stone Warrior (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	3	58.5			
	3 FLEET CREW 4WD SPECIALIST OPEN Handicap 1100 metres \$15000 03:48PI				80	San Raymond(David Micallef)	Ms Tasha	4	58.0			
110	1100 metres \$15000				00	Cuand do Lago/Mouse Deservett)	Chambers	2 56.0				
01	Mr Attitude(Ricky Vale)	Ashley Butler	7	64.0	09	Grand de Lago(Wayne Pomfrett)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	56.0			
02	Scherzoso(Trinity Bannon)	Ms Trinity	1	62.0	10	Resinite(John Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	6	54.5			
03	Palladian(Joao Campeao)	Bannon Miss Emma Bell	6	56.0	11	Attique(Adrian Coome)	Chris Whiteley	9				
03	Cyclone Fugitive(Lyle Wright)	Adam Sewell		54.0	<b></b> -	TA RESITAL O MA OVAN DA						
	05 Sir Van Dyke (GB)(Ian D Shaw) Ms Chelsea					6 FIESTA RENTALS MACKAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap 1200 metres \$15000 05:43PM						
05	S. Tall Dyne (OD)(Iall D Slidw)	Jokic	J	54.0		Ta Chanson(Trinity Bannon)	Ms Trinity					

01 Ta Chanson(Trinity Bannon)

Bush Beat Rocket(John

Manzelmann)

Girish Goomany

5 54.0

Ms Trinity

Bannon

10 59.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.